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Women / 4 / Junior B3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alexis Tiffee223
937644 Precision

9.600 10.000 9.7259.675 39.000
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Ryan Geismar209
934547 Eagle Gymnastics

9.050 9.625 9.7759.925 38.375
13 5 1 1 2 

2 

Anahi Gomez225
1051667 Precision

9.375 9.650 9.6009.475 38.100
4T 4 5 8 3 

3 

Hannah Kuthe257
964625 Texas Dreams

9.275 9.700 9.6259.450 38.050
8 3 6T 7 4 

4 

Avery Karacz205
1059691 Capital

9.225 9.500 9.7009.425 37.850
10 6T 8 4 5 

5 

Addison Reddick221
1006011 Olympo

9.375 9.500 9.5259.100 37.500
4T 6T 11 11 6 

6 

Aurelia Anderson201
618370 Acrotex

9.400 9.200 9.3509.500 37.450
3 11 4 15 7 

7 

Madison Tisdale204
997553 Capital

9.500 9.450 9.3759.075 37.400
2 8T 12 14 8 

8 

Eva Walker246
947472 DGA

9.250 9.450 9.1509.525 37.375
9 8T 3 18T 9 

9 

Eva Temiz262
933790 Sunbelt

9.200 9.750 9.5508.750 37.250
11T 2 15T 9T 10 

10 

Keira Hodson231
612846 Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.100 9.7509.150 37.000
15 12T 10 2 11 

11 

Morgan Estevez254
990849 Trevino's

9.325 9.100 9.6758.750 36.850
7 12T 15T 5 12T

12T

Ireland Brown239
998656 TX Champion

8.600 9.250 9.5509.450 36.850
17 10 6T 9T 12T

12T

Shania Edwards252
943192 Empire

9.350 8.550 9.3009.050 36.250
6 16 13 16T 14 

14 

Bree Bearden227
969839 Texas Best

8.900 9.100 9.6508.500 36.150
16 12T 18 6 15 

15 

Mallorie Manning214
1002122 TTG

9.025 9.050 9.5008.450 36.025
14 15 19 12 16 

16 

Caitlin Johnson245
625875 DGA

9.200 7.750 9.4508.900 35.300
11T 20 14 13 17 

17 

Addison Ramm208
941187 Platinum

8.400 8.400 8.6509.250 34.700
19 18 9 20 18 

18 

Kate Roe229
969945 Texas Best

8.575 7.100 9.3008.650 33.625
18 22 17 16T 19 

19 

Maddi Cardinale253
494316 Trevino's

8.050 8.500 8.3008.350 33.200
20 17 20 21 20 

20 

Whitney Forsythe244
991124 Achievers

7.850 7.400 9.1508.300 32.700
21 21 21 18T 21 

21 

Izabel Morales213
1086578 RSA

7.050 8.200 7.6008.100 30.950
22 19 22 22 22 

22 
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